8:30-9:45

9:45-9:55
9:55-10:10
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:45
11:00-11:20
11:45-12:30
12:30-2:45
2:45-3:00
3:00-3:20
3:20-3:30
3:30-3:40

3:40-6:00

Purple Room Daily Schedule

Learning Centers/Diapering *Daily Health Check
19:05-9:20 Friday Chapel
Clean-up/Wash hands
Snack
Limited Centers/Diapering
Outdoor Exploration
Motor Skills (Monday-Thursday)
Lunch/ Prep for Nap/ Diapering
Nap
Staggered Wake-up/ Diapering/ Hand washing
Snack Time
Clean-up/ Hand washing/ End of the Day Gathering
Prepare for Fun Zone

FUN ZONE
3:45-4:45 Outdoor Exploration
4:45-4:50 Transition Inside/Handwashing
4:50-5:45 Centers/ Diapering and Toileting
5:45-6:00 Clean-up/ Library Center/ Close down and spray room



