Purple Room Daily Schedule

8:30-9:45	Learning Centers/Diapering	*Daily Health Check
	9:05-9:20 Friday Chapel	
9:45-9:55	Clean-up/Wash hands	
9:55-10:10	Snack	
10:15-10:30	Limited Centers/Diapering	
10:30-11:45	Outdoor Exploration	
11:00-11:20	Motor Skills (Monday-Thursday)	
11:45-12:30	Lunch/ Prep for Nap/ Diapering	
12:30-2:45	Nap	
2:45-3:00	Staggered Wake-up/ Diapering/ Hand washing	
3:00-3:20	Snack Time	
3:20-3:30	Clean-up/ Hand washing/ End of the Day Gathering	
3:30-3:40	Prepare for Fun Zone	
3:40-6:00	FUN ZONE	
	3:45-4:45 Outdoor Exploration	
	4:45-4:50 Transition Inside/Handwashing	
	4:50-5:45 Centers/ Diapering and Toiletir	ng

5:45-6:00 Clean-up/ Library Center/ Close down and spray room